* All the specifications and photos are subjected to be changed without notice.
Headquarters
AXIOMTEK Co., Ltd.
Tel: +886-2-2917-4550
Fax: +886-2-2917-3200
E-mail: info@axiomtek.com.tw
USA

Enclosure Material PC card plastic frame with metal cover
Dimensions 42.8 x 36.4 x 3.3 mm (W x H x L)
■■  Ordering Information
Models
(standard temp.)
Models
(industrial temp.)
Capacity
FIC128MSC1T  FIC128MSW1T  128MB
FIC256MSC1T FIC256MSW1T 256MB
FIC512MSC1T FIC512MSW1T 512MB
FIC001GSC1T  FIC001GSW1T  1GB
FIC002GSC1T FIC002GSW1T 2GB
FIC004GSC1T FIC004GSW1T 4GB
FIC008GSC1T FIC008GSW1T 8GB
FIC016GSC1T FIC016GSW1T 16GB
FIC032GSC1T FIC032GSW1T 32GB
FIC Series
Flash in Card
CF Card